Vina Tech Co., Ltd.     Tel : +82 31 448 3066     E-mail : hycap@vina.co.kr     Web : www.vina.co.kr
5.4V – 2 SERIAL MODULE
FEATURES
2 units serially connected to provide 5.4V  products
Lead terminal type
2-Pin terminal  type according to customer’s requirement
Part Number
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(F)
ESR (mΩ) Max.
Current
(A)
Leakage
Current
(㎃㎃㎃㎃, 72hr)
Size (㎜㎜㎜㎜)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(㎖㎖㎖㎖)AC(1㎑㎑㎑㎑) DC D ××××W ×××× L
VEC5R4504QG
5.4
0.5 265 395 1.0 0.002 8.5×17×15.5 2.6 2.2
VEC5R4155QG 1.5 115 195 3.0 0.007 8.5×17×22 3.3 3.2
VEC5R4255QA 2.5 75 125 5.0 0.010 8.5×17×27 4.5 3.9
VEC5R4255QG 2.5 115 175 4.5 0.010 10.5×21×22.5 4.7 5.0
VEC5R4355QG 3.5 115 195 5.5 0.014 10.5×21×22.5 4.8 5.0
VEC5R4505QA 5.0 75 125 8.0 0.020 10.5×21×27 6.4 7.0
VEC5R4505QG 5.0 55 85 9.0 0.020 10.5×21×32 6.6 7.1
VEC5R4755QG 7.5 55 85 12.5 0.030 13×26×28 9.6 9.5
* Max. Current  : 1 sec. discharge to 1/2VR
* When do module more than 2 series, please fully discharge over 1 hour first, then assemble right after within 1 hour.
ITEM CHARACTERISTICS
Rated Voltage (VR) 5.4 V